
ANNUAL
PERCENTAGE

RATE
FINANCE 
CHARGE

AMOUNT
FINANCED

TYPICAL
PAYMENTS

NUMBER OF
PAYMENTS

The cost of your 
credit as a yearly rate. 

The dollar amount the 
credit will cost you.

The amount of credit
provided to you or on

your behalf.

May vary as 
noted above.

Equal 
monthly

payments

350.28%

350.31% 

310.15%

309.96%

$1,127.40

$2,971.42

$9,823.76

$18,508.26

$700.00

$1,300.00

$3,000.00

$4,000.00

$203.04

$355.95

$712.42

$938.02

9

12 

18

24

RATES
Examples below are based on a loan originated in April with a first 

payment period of 18 days. 
Figures will vary based on the number of days in the first period 

and the total days in the loan. 
See your contract for exact figures. 

 
                 MAXIMUM APR: 450%     

$700.00 UNSECURED INSTALLMENT LOAN 

$1,300.00 UNSECURED INSTALLMENT LOAN 

$3,000.00 UNSECURED INSTALLMENT LOAN 

    

ONLINE
INSTALLMENT LOANS

Customer Notice: There are a wide variety of loan products available in the marketplace, so your choice of lending
 products should match your financial needs. Small dollar loans used over a long period of time can be expensive. 

Certain restrictions apply. See store for details.

$4,000.00 UNSECURED INSTALLMENT LOAN 



LOAN INTEREST CHECK 
AMOUNT

1ST 
PAYMENT

2ND 
PAYMENT

$100.00

$150.00

$200.00

$250.00

$300.00

$350.00

$400.00

$450.00

$500.00

    

ATTENTION ONLINE 
PAYDAY LOAN CUSTOMERS

      NOTICE: This lender offers short-term loans. Please read and understand the terms of 
the loan agreement before signing.

A returned item fee of $25.00 will be applied for returned items.

The Missouri Division of Finance is responsible for regulating and examining 
payday loan offices: Missouri Division of Finance, P.o. Box 716, Jefferson City,

 MO 65102 • (573) 751-3463.

Customer Notice: There are a wide variety of loan products available in the marketplace, so your choice of lending
 products should match your financial needs. Small dollar loans used over a long period of time can be expensive. 

Certain restrictions apply. See store for details.

Renewals must have at least a 5% paydown of the original 
principal plus interest.* You may only have a maximum of 

$500.00 in payday loans with LendNation at one time.

THE MAXIMUM APR THIS LENDER CHARGES IS 652.00%
    

Highlights of the Missouri Payday loan law

FINAL
PAYMENT

$25.00

$37.50

$50.00

$62.50

$75.00

$87.50

$100.00

$112.50

$125.00

$125.00

$187.50

$250.00

$312.50

$375.00

$437.50

$500.00

$562.50

$625.00

$30.00

$45.00

$60.00

$75.00

$90.00

$105.00

$120.00

$135.00

$150.00

$29.00

$44.00

$58.00

$72.00

$87.00

$101.00

$115.00

$130.00

$144.00

$112.19

$167.66

$224.38

$281.09

$336.56

$393.28

$450.00

$505.47

$562.19

PAYMENT IN FULL: 
SINGLE PAYMENT

5% PRINCIPAL PAYDOWN
3 PAYMENTS

LendNation is pleased to offer multiple payment options.  
You may choose from one of the payment options listed below.*

*Renewals may be unavailable on 30-day loans
Examples shown above carry a 651.79% APR and are based on a 14-day term.


