## ONLINE INSTALLMENT LOANS

## RATES

Examples below are based on a loan originated in April with a first payment period of 18 days.

Figures will vary based on the number of days in the first period and the total days in the loan.

See your contract for exact figures.

**MAXIMUM APR: 450%** 

ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE  The cost of your credit as a yearly rate.	FINANCE CHARGE  The dollar amount the credit will cost you.	AMOUNT FINANCED  The amount of credit provided to you or on your behalf.	TYPICAL PAYMENTS  May vary as noted above.	NUMBER OF PAYMENTS  Equal monthly payments				
\$700.00 UNSECURED INSTALLMENT LOAN								
350.28%	\$1,127.40	\$700.00	\$203.04	9				
\$1,300.00 UNSECURED INSTALLMENT LOAN								
350.31%	\$2,971.42	\$1,300.00	\$355.95	12				
\$3,000.00 UNSECURED INSTALLMENT LOAN								
310.15%	\$9,823.76	\$3,000.00	<b>\$712.42</b>	18				
\$4,000.00 UNSECURED INSTALLMENT LOAN								
309.96%	\$18,508.26	\$4,000.00	\$938.02	24				

Customer Notice: There are a wide variety of loan products available in the marketplace, so your choice of lending products should match your financial needs. Small dollar loans used over a long period of time can be expensive.

Certain restrictions apply. See store for details.

## ATTENTION ONLINE PAYDAY LOAN CUSTOMERS

Highlights of the Missouri Payday loan law

Renewals must have at least a 5% paydown of the original principal plus interest.\* You may only have a maximum of \$500.00 in payday loans with LendNation at one time.

## THE MAXIMUM APR THIS LENDER CHARGES IS 652.00%

LendNation is pleased to offer multiple payment options. You may choose from one of the payment options listed below.\*

	PAYMENT IN FULL: SINGLE PAYMENT		5% PRINCIPAL PAYDOWN 3 PAYMENTS			
LOAN	INTEREST	CHECK AMOUNT	1ST PAYMENT	2ND PAYMENT	FINAL PAYMENT	
\$100.00	\$25.00	\$1 <b>25.00</b>	\$30.00	<b>\$29.00</b>	\$112.1 <b>9</b>	
\$150.00	\$37.50	<sup>\$</sup> 187.50	\$45.00	<b>\$44.00</b>	<sup>\$</sup> 167.66	
\$200.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$60.00	\$58.00	<b>\$224.38</b>	
\$250.00	\$ <b>62.50</b>	\$312.50	\$75.00	<b>\$72.00</b>	\$281.09	
\$300.00	\$ <b>75.00</b>	\$375.00	\$90.00	\$87.00	\$336.56	
\$350.00	\$87.50	\$ <b>437.50</b>	<sup>\$</sup> 105.00	\$101.00	\$393.28	
\$400.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$ <b>120.00</b>	<b>\$115.00</b>	\$ <b>450.00</b>	
\$450.00	<b>\$112.50</b>	\$ <b>562.50</b>	\$135.00	\$130.00	\$ <b>505.47</b>	
\$500.00	<b>\$125.00</b>	\$625.00	\$1 <b>50.00</b>	<b>\$144.00</b>	\$562.19	

Examples shown above carry a 651.79% APR and are based on a 14-day term.

\*Renewals may be unavailable on 30-day loans

NOTICE: This lender offers short-term loans. Please read and understand the terms of the loan agreement before signing.

A returned item fee of \$25.00 will be applied for returned items.

The Missouri Division of Finance is responsible for regulating and examining payday loan offices: Missouri Division of Finance, P.o. Box 716, Jefferson City, MO 65102 • (573) 751-3463.

Customer Notice: There are a wide variety of loan products available in the marketplace, so your choice of lending products should match your financial needs. Small dollar loans used over a long period of time can be expensive.

Certain restrictions apply. See store for details.